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BHI Workgroup Members 

Name Organization  Email 
Edmonds, Ross IDHW edmundsr@dhw.idaho.gov  
Baron, Dr. Andrew  Terry Reilly Health Abaron@trhs.org  
Westcott, Gina IDHW westcotg@dhw.idaho.gov  
Bonderson, Dr. Mark Boise VAMC Mark.Bondeson@va.gov  
Dickerson, Greg Human Supports of Idaho  GregMSW@gmail.com  
DiVittorio, Becky Optum Idaho rebecca.divittorio@optum.com  
Duke, Russ  Public Health District 4 RDuke@cdhd.idaho.gov  
Gerrish, Dr. Winslow Family Medicine Residency of 

Idaho winslow.gerrish@FMRIdaho.org  
Griffis, Dr. Daniel Family Medicine Grangeville 

Idaho mountaindocdanny@hotmail.com  
Jones, Dr. Jeralyn  Psychiatric Residency Program jeralynjonesmd@gmail.com  
Jones, Tami Idaho Behavioral Health  tami@idahobehavior.com  
Ketchum, Yvonne Idaho Primary Care Association yketchum@idahopca.org  
Matkin, Bobbi Consumer Advocate bmatkin@mtnstatesgroup.org  
Miewald, Claudia Kootenai Behavioral Health CMiewald@kh.org  
Novak, Dr. Charles SAGE Health Care sageremindsu@cs.com  
Robinson-Beale, Dr. Rhonda Blue Cross of Idaho rrobinsonbeale@bcidaho.com  
Sheridan, Mary IDHW SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Tanner, John Region 7 BHB NAMI pust@datawav.net  
Tanner, Dr. Martha Region 7 BHB NAMI pust@datawav.net  
Traylor, Heidi Terry Reily Health Services  hhart@trhs.org  
Wimmer, Matt IDHW WimmerM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Woodley, Sarah Business Psychology Associates sarah.woodley@bpahealth.com  
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